6
SPECIFICATIONS
Performance
Flow Accuracy: ±1% of full scale
Repeatability: ±0.2%
Turbine Response: ≤200ms
Temperature:
 Fluid -4 to +300 °F (-20 to +150 °C)

PFM6 Digital Portable Hydraulic Tester
Simultaneously Measures Flow, Pressure and Temperature
Viton is a registered trademark of DuPont Dow Elastomers.
HYDRAULIC SYSTEM DIAGNOSTIC TOOLSTel 800-433-5263
7
SERIES
NOMINAL
PORT SIZE
FLOW
RANGE
MODEL
NUMBER
STD or CE MODEL
PRESSURE GAUGE
UNITS OF MEASURE
PFM6-15 SAE 12 1 - 15 GPM F5080 * - XXX
Leave blank for
standard model
or
CE for CE option
PSI
BAR
MPA
KG/CM2
PFM6-30 SAE 12 2 - 30 GPM F5079 * - XXX
PFM6-60 SAE 16 3 - 60 GPM F5078 * - XXX
PFM6-85 SAE 16 4 - 85 GPM F5077 * - XXX
PFM6-200 SAE 24 7 - 199.9 GPM F5076 * - XXX
PFM6-15 G 3/4 4 - 56 LPM F5110 * - XXX
PFM6-30 G 3/4 7.5 - 113.6 LPM F5111 * - XXX
PFM6-60 G 1 12 - 227 LPM F5112 * - XXX

A
LENGTH
IN (mm)
B
DEPTH
IN (mm)
C
HEIGHT
IN (mm)
WEIGHT
LBS (KG)
PFM6-15 11.3 (287) 3.5 (89) 11.0 (279) 13.85 (6.3)
PFM6-30 11.3 (287) 3.5 (89) 11.0 (279) 13.85 (6.3)
PFM6-60 11.5 (292) 3.5 (89) 11.0 (279) 16.50 (7.5)
PFM6-85 11.5 (292) 3.5 (89) 11.0 (279) 16.50 (7.5)
PFM6-200 12.3 (311) 4.0 (101) 11.8 (298) 20.00 (9.1)